
November } Events



1/11/2023 Wednesday

2/11/2023 Thursday 7.15 p.m. Candlelight Dinner with Piano

3/11/2023 Friday 9 p.m. Music with Max

4/11/2023 Saturday 9 p.m. Music with Stefano

5/11/2023 Sunday 7.15 p.m. Appetizer

6/11/2023 Monday 7.15 p.m. Dinner with mushrooms

7/11/2023 Tuesday 9 p.m. Music with Andrea

8/11/2023 Wednesday BUFFET LUNCH
9 p.m. Piano Bar with Dorina

9/11/2023 Thursday 7.15 p.m. Candlelight Dinner with Piano

10/11/2023 Friday 9 p.m. Music with Marco

11/11/2023 Saturday San Martino with Chestnuts and Mulled Wine 
9 p.m. Music with Stefano

12/11/2023 Sunday

13/11/2023 Monday 7.15 p.m. Venetian Dinner

14/11/2023 Tuesday 9 p.m. Music with Andrea

15/11/2023 Wednesday BUFFET LUNCH



16/11/2023 Thursday 7.15 p.m. Candlelight Dinner with Piano

17/11/2023 Friday 9 p.m. Music with Max

18/11/2023 Saturday 9 p.m. Music with Stefano

19/11/2023 Sunday 7.15 p.m. Appetizer

20/11/2023 Monday 7.15 p.m. Dinner with cheeses from the buffet

21/11/2023 Tuesday 9 p.m. Music with Andrea

22/11/2023 Wednesday BUFFET LUNCH

23/11/2023 Thursday 7.15 p.m. Candlelight Dinner with Piano

24/11/2023 Friday 9 p.m. Music with Marco

25/11/2023 Saturday 9 p.m. Music with Stefano

26/11/2023 Sunday

27/11/2023 Monday 7.15 p.m. Dinner with Tyrolean Flavors

28/11/2023 Tuesday 9 p.m. Music with Andrea

29/11/2023 Wednesday BUFFET LUNCH

30/11/2023 Thursday 7.15 p.m. Candlelight Dinner with Piano



70,00 €

Facial cleansing
Renovate with Mandelic




